

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. Nos. 3-4,5-6 & 7-8 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26009-  
26010/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2005 in WPMS No.  
3022/2001 & CMA No. 7962/2005 & WPMS No. 13491/1999 of The HIGH  
COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

M.S. BHATNAGAR, DEHRADUN, UTTARANCHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF SOC.& CHITS & ORS.LUCKNOW

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.,deletion of  
the name of respondent and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 15/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the Interim Application Nos. 3 to 8  
matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court at the  
earliest preferably in the next Advance Last.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar