

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.9/2007 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1203 OF 2007

M.S. BHATNAGAR, DEHRADUN, UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF SOC.& CHITS & ORS.LUCKNOW

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order dated 08.03.2007)

Date: 13/03/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 19.03.2007.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master